RAYCHEM-DS-H60868-TTJC-EN-2405 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
TT-JC
nVent RAYCHEM TraceTek TT-JC Jumper Cables provide
electrical continuity between the alarm module and the sensing
cable or probes. Available in bulk form (without connectors) on
reels, or in modular lengths with factory installed plastic or
metal connectors.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
TraceTek Jumper Cable – Bulk and Modular Lengths
TT-JC Bulk
TT-MJC-XX-MC
(with Metal Connectors)
TT-MJC-XX-PC
(with Plastic Connectors)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Part Number Description
TT-JC 341523-000 Bulk jumper cable with Fluoropolymer jacket and no connectors, 250Ft min.per reel
TT-MJC-1M/3FT-PC 740923-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed plastic connectors, 1 meter / 3 feet
TT-MJC-3M/10FT-PC 836567-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed plastic connectors, 3 meters / 10 feet
TT-MJC-7M/25FT-PC 813259-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed plastic connectors, 7.5 meters / 25 feet
TT-MJC-15M/50FT-PC 783027-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed plastic connectors, 15 meters / 50 feet
TT-MJC-30M/100FT-PC 050533-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed plastic connectors, 30 meters / 100 feet
TT-MJC-1M/3FT-MC 013247-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed metal connectors, 1 meter / 3 feet
TT-MJC-3M/10FT-MC 078783-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed metal connectors, 3 meters / 10 feet
TT-MJC-7M/25FT-MC 169643-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed metal connectors, 7.5 meters / 25 feet
TT-MJC-15M/50FT-MC 057111-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed metal connectors, 15 meters / 50 feet
TT-MJC-30M/100FT-MC 935637-000 Modular jumper cable with factory installed metal connectors, 30 meters / 100 feet
Note: Refer to the Product Selection Guide (H53874) for other components of the nVent RAYCHEM TraceTek system.
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 2
©2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.